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CALENDAR 2023-2024 
Month Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Save the dates! 

 30 31 1 2 3 4 5  

Aug 
2023 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  
13 14 15 16 17 18 19  
20 21 22 23 24 25 26  
27 28 29 30 31 1 2 Thu. Aug. 31, First Day of School (one hour only), Fri. Sept. 1, Half-Day (9:00-11:30am) 

Sep 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Mon., Sept. 4, Labor Day, NO SCHOOL; Tue., Sept. 5, Back-to-school (Fall) 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16  
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Tue., Sept. 19, Curriculum Night and Parents Get-Together 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Mon., Sept. 25, Yom Kippur, NO SCHOOL 

Oct 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Mon., Oct 9, Columbus Day, NO SCHOOL 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21  
22 23 24 25 26 27 28  
29 30 31 1 2 3 4  

Nov 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Fri., Nov. 10, Veteran’s Day, Parents-Teacher Conferences, NO SCHOOL 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18  
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Thu., Nov. 23, Thanksgiving; Mon.-Fri., Nov. 20-24, Thanksgiving Break, NO SCHOOL 
26 27 28 29 30 1 2  

Dec 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  
10 11 12 13 14 15 16  
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Fri. Dec. 22, Last Day of Term (Fall) 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Mon. Dec. 25, Christmas Day; Mon.-Fri., Dec. 25-29, Winter Break, NO SCHOOL 
31 1 2 3 4 5 6 Mon. Jan. 1, New Year, NO SCHOOL; Tue., Jan. 2, Back-to-school (Winter) 

Jan 
2024 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13  
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Mon., Jan.15, Martin Luther King Day, NO SCHOOL  
21 22 23 24 25 26 27  
28 29 30 31 1 2 3  

Feb 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Fri., Feb. 9, Professional Development Day for Teachers, NO SCHOOL 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17  
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Mon. Feb. 19, Presidents' Day, NO SCHOOL 
25 26 27 28 29 1 2  

Mar 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  
10 11 12 13 14 15 16  
17 18 19 20 21 22 23  
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Fri. March 29, Parents-Teacher Conferences, NO SCHOOL 
31 1 2 3 4 5 6 Fri. Apr. 5, Last Day of Term (Winter) 

Apr 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Mon.-Fri., April 8-12, Spring Break, NO SCHOOL 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Mon., Apr. 15, Back-to-school (Spring) 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27  
28 29 30 1 2 3 4  

May 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11  
12 13 14 15 16 17 18  
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Fri., May 24, Professional Development Day for Teachers, NO SCHOOL 
26 27 28 29 30 31 1 Mon., May 27, Memorial Day, NO SCHOOL 

Jun 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8  
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Fri. Jun.14, End of Year Show 

 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Thu., Jun. 20, Last Day of Term (Spring); Fri., Jun. 21, Juneteenth 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29  
30 1 2 3 4 5 6 Thu., July 4, Independence Day 

Jul 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13  
14 15 16 17 18 19 20  
21 22 23 24 25 26 27  
28 29 30 31 1 2 3  

 

https://www.calendarpedia.com/

